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Questions

Which article of the UN Charter established the International Trusteeship system?

Asia Watch was founded in

Where is the headquarters of the world Federation of Trade Union?

How many vote does each member of the Trusteeship Council possess:

How many members of countries of Industrial importance hold permanent seats on the
governing body of the International Labour Organization:

Besides UNTSO,Which two other UN Peacekeeping missions are currently ongoing in the
Middle East?

What was not among the founders of CENTO but later on joined in

Where is the headquarters of Inter Parliamentary Union?

In 1973 the EC expanded to take in three new members the united kingdom Denmark and:

Through which treaty was east African Development Bank originally establish:

When was The United Nations Declaration signed?

In which year has the UN established the International Maritime Organization:

When was lake chad basin commission founded?

When was the United Nations set up?

Answers Choice

A 78
79
75
74

1985
1986
1987
1988

. Czech Republic
Russia

UK

USA

One
Two&nbsp;
Three
Foru

5
10

6
8

UNMIS &amp; ONUB
UNMOGIP &amp; MINUSTAH
UNOMIG &amp; UNMIK

. UNIFIL &amp; UNDOF

1957
1958
1959
1956

Sweden

UK

USA

. Switzerland&nbsp;

. Greece&nbsp;
. Norway&nbsp;
. Ireland&nbsp;
D. Sweden&nbsp;
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A. Treaty for east African Co-
operation 1967

B. Treaty for African co-operation,
1965

. Treaty for African Unity, 1968

. None of the above

. 1st January, 1942
. 1st October, 1945
1st November, 1946
. 1st December, 1949

1969
1979
1959
1989

22nd May, 1964
24th May, 1964
28th May, 1964
. 29th May, 1964

. 24th April 1945
. 24th October 1945
. 24th April 1950
. 24th October 1950
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A. To accelerate and enlarge the
contribution of atomic energy to
peace, health and prosperity
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What are the functions of International Atomic Energy Agency?

Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any
aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:

Which type of members in the security council have a power:

Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?

Where is the headquarters of INTERPOL?

Which region of the EU is the first to celebrate new year?

throughout the world

B. To ensure that assistance
provided by it or at its request or
under its supervision or control is not
used in such a way as no further any
military purpose

D. None of the above&nbsp;

B. Security committee of developing
countries&nbsp;

C. UN Developed countries
committee

D. none of the above&nbsp;

B. non-official members
. non- permanent members
. none of the above

o0

UK
Iran
India

. Paris&nbsp;
. Jakarta
. Geneva&nbsp;

om> Do

B. Slovakia&nbsp;
C. Romania&nbsp;
D. Denmark



