

## World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which article of the UN Charter established the International Trusteeship system?	A. 78 B. 79 C. 75 D. 74
2	Asia Watch was founded in	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
3	Where is the headquarters of the world Federation of Trade Union?	A. Czech Republic B. Russia C. UK D. USA
4	How many vote does each member of the Trusteeship Council possess:	A. One B. Two  C. Three D. Foru
5	How many members of countries of Industrial importance hold permanent seats on the governing body of the International Labour Organization:	A. 5 B. 10 C. 6 D. 8
6	Besides UNTSO, Which two other UN Peacekeeping missions are currently ongoing in the Middle East?	A. UNMIS & Samp; ONUB B. UNMOGIP & Samp; MINUSTAH C. UNOMIG & Samp; UNMIK D. UNIFIL & SAMP; UNDOF
7	What was not among the founders of CENTO but later on joined in	A. 1957 B. 1958 C. 1959 D. 1956
8	Where is the headquarters of Inter Parliamentary Union?	A. Sweden B. UK C. USA D. Switzerland
9	In 1973 the EC expanded to take in three new members the united kingdom Denmark and:	A. Greece  B. Norway  C. Ireland  D. Sweden
10	Through which treaty was east African Development Bank originally establish:	A. Treaty for east African Co- operation 1967 B. Treaty for African co-operation, 1965 C. Treaty for African Unity, 1968 D. None of the above
11	When was The United Nations Declaration signed?	A. 1st January, 1942 B. 1st October, 1945 C. 1st November, 1946 D. 1st December, 1949
12	In which year has the UN established the International Maritime Organization:	A. 1969 B. 1979 C. 1959 D. 1989
13	When was lake chad basin commission founded?	A. 22nd May, 1964 B. 24th May, 1964 C. 28th May, 1964 D. 29th May, 1964
14	When was the United Nations set up?	A. 24th April 1945 B. 24th October 1945 C. 24th April 1950 D. 24th October 1950
		A. To accelerate and enlarge the contribution of atomic energy to peace, health and prosperity

15	What are the functions of International Atomic Energy Agency?	throughout the world B. To ensure that assistance provided by it or at its request or under its supervision or control is not used in such a way as no further any military purpose C. (a) and (b) D. None of the above
16	Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:	A. UN General assembly      B. Security committee of developing countries      C. UN Developed countries committee     D. none of the above
17	Which type of members in the security council have a power:	A. permanent members B. non-official members C. non- permanent members D. none of the above
18	Where is the headquarters of the Universal Postal Union?	A. Switzerland B. UK C. Iran D. India
19	Where is the headquarters of INTERPOL?	A. Paris  B. Jakarta C. Geneva  D. Leon
20	Which region of the EU is the first to celebrate new year?	A. France  B. Slovakia  C. Romania  D. Denmark